Cat No A03 - 01 - 03
AIR CYLINDER
Series  A03
COMPACT CYLINDERS MAGNETIC Double Acting  ( Ø12 - 100 ) mm
A03
Application
These compact cylinders are widely used in low cost automation, SPMs, Industrial machinery,
Jigs & fixtures etc.

Ordering no. for cylinder with 40 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with Female thread  :  A03 040 050 O
Ordering no. for cylinder with 40 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with Male thread  :  A03 040 050 O - M
How to order
A03
Piston Ø (mm)
012 -  Ø 12
016 -  Ø 16
020 -  Ø 20
025 -  Ø 25
032 -  Ø 32
040 -  Ø 40
050 -  Ø 50
063 -  Ø 63
080 -  Ø 80
100 -  Ø 100
Stroke  (mm)
005 -  5
010 -  10
015 -  15
020 -  20
025 -  25
030 -  30
040 -  40
050 -  50
060 -  60
070 -  70
080 -  80
O - Basic M - Male thread
1.6.7
For your special requirements of cylinders or for further informations contact your regional dealer or JANATICS
*Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
*Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
*Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
*Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
A03 012 005 5 M3 x  40 A03 016 005 5 M3 x  40 A03 020 005 8 M5 x  40 A03 025 005 8 M5 x  45 A03 032 005 8 M5 x  50
010 5  x  45 010 5  x  45 010 8  x  45 010 8  x  50 010 8  x  55
015 5  x  50 015 5  x  50 015 8  x  50 015 8  x  55 015 8  x  60
020 5  x  55 020 5  x  55 020 8  x  55 020 8  x  60 020 8  x  65
025 5  x  60 025 5  x  60 025 8  x  60 025 8  x  65 025 8  x  70
030 5  x  65 030 5  x  65 030 8  x  65 030 8  x  70 030 8  x  75
040 5  x  75 040 5  x  75 040 8  x  75 040 8  x  80 040 8  x  85
        050 8  x  85 050 8  x  90 050 8  x  95
                060 8  x  105
Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
Ordering
no. A Bolt size
B
A03 040 005 8 M5 x  45 A03 050 010 9 M6 x  55 A03 063 010 12 M8 x  60 A03 080 010 15  M10 x  70 A03 100 010 15 M10 x  75
010 8  x  50 020 9  x  65 020 12  x  70 020 15  x  80 020 15  x  85
015 8  x  55 030 9  x  75 030 12  x  80 030 15  x  90 030 15  x  95
020 8  x  60 040 9  x  85 040 12  x  90 040 15  x  100 040 15  x  105